
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2008;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200802250000
75250

02/25/2008
01:48:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

3 16 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:16
Sub:J H
COMPTONS
ADDITION TO
COLUMBIANA

200803260001
21370

03/26/2008
11:19:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPMARK
BANK

Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200812310004
81910

12/31/2008
02:58:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBRE
MELODY &
COMPANY

3 54 Lot#:12 Book:3
Pg:54
Sub:JESSICA
INGRAM
PROPERTY

200808110003
22050

08/11/2008
11:47:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WRIGHT,
JEFFREY

Other:SEE
INST

200811210004
46190

11/21/2008
12:10:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

3 37 Lot#:2 Blk:50
Book:3 Pg:37
Sub:REYNOLD
S ADDITION
TO THE TOWN
OF
MONTEVALLO

200812150004
65880

12/15/2008
01:15:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPMARK
BANK

200812150004
65870

Other:SEE
INST


