Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name		Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802250000 75250	02/25/2008 01:48:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			3	16		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:16 Sub:J H COMPTONS ADDITION TO COLUMBIANA
200803260001 21370	03/26/2008 11:19:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPMARK BANK						Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200812310004 81910	12/31/2008 02:58:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBRE MELODY & COMPANY			3	54		Lot#:12 Book:3 Pg:54 Sub:JESSICA INGRAM PROPERTY
200808110003 22050	08/11/2008 11:47:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WRIGHT, JEFFREY						Other:SEE INST
200811210004 46190	11/21/2008 12:10:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			3	37		Lot#:2 Blk:50 Book:3 Pg:37 Sub:REYNOLD S ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
200812150004 65880	12/15/2008 01:15:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPMARK BANK					200812150004 65870	Other:SEE INST